Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu

AlX

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

AiX

Temps Total "
I I o o e I A

0 DESBLANCS

0 SIDIBE

3 KRISTJANSSON
4 ONG
5

7

8

LAGARDE

VERGELY

LOESCH
12 PARDIN
13 HORIHA

14 BABARSKAS
16 SERDAREVIC
18 LABIGANG

19 IVIC
24 BORGES DA SILVA
32 PARISINI
90 BRITO DUARTE
16 JOUEURS
Chartres

Temps Total .
I N S I ) 2 I e T

ILIC
7 FIGUERAS
8 KOLAKOVI?
11 BEN SALEM
14 GROSELJ
18 KUDINOV
19 DIMITROV
20 ABUTOVIC
24 BZDYNGA
33 ONUFRIYENKO

44 RADIC

69 JUND

96 TRIBILLON

97 VERIN

99 BOMASTAR
15 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1

Délégué

24

Eliott

Mouhamadou

Kristjan

Matthieu

Romain
Adrien
Gabriel
Wesley
Dmytro
Gerdas
Denis
Xavier
Sime
Diogo
Andrea
Gilberto

Vanja
Adrian
Aleksa
Yassine
Matic
Sergey
Svetlin
llija
Valentin
Sergiy
Zoran
Hugo
Gaél
Yvan
Milan

Picard Titouan

Badalassi Roger

Liqui Moly StarLigue Saison 2023 /2024
034LSL24 Journée Journée 05
06/10/2023 Heure 19:00
Arena du Pays d'Aix - Aix-en-Provence
CHARTRES
27

21:34 2/2 212
00:51

19:19 2/5 2/5
29:13 1/2 1/2
47:11 417 417
15:53 2/3 2/3
56:28 3/5 5/5 8/10
23:24

22:10 0/1 0/1
38:32 1/2 1/2
29:26

26:32 214 214
09:59 1/2 1/2
00:00

43:41 0/1 0/1
19:56 1/1 1/1

19/35 5/5 2440

58:21 4/6 5/7 9/13

26:33 3/4 3/4
30:48 215 215
00:00

33:48 214 214
38:18 2/3 2/3
39:21 1/2 1/2
25:44

17:04 1/1 1/1
18:36 2/5 2/5
00:11

25:16 1/1 1/1
01:08 3/3 3/3
39:30 1/4 1/4
52:15

19/35 8/10 27145

Arbitre 2

100%

40%
50%
57%
67%
80%

0%
50%

50%
50%

0%
100%
60%

69%
75%
40%

50%
67%
50%

100%
40%

100%
100%

25%

60%

4/16

6/18

10/34

0/1

13/35
13/36

25%

33%

29%

0%

37%
36%

9

4
3 1
1 1
1

1
1
10 3

1
1
1
2
2 1
8 3

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Vauchez Pierre

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



